
Last Name First Name Position (Chair/Member) Constituency
Bryant Veronica CHAIR Regulator - State
Freed Jonathan VICE CHAIR Industry - Retail
Boyer Renee Voting Member Academic
Burgess Victoria Voting Member Industry - Retail
Burns Savage Nikki Voting Member Regulator - Local
Bush Lauren Voting Member Consumer
Crownover David Voting Member Industry - Support
Curtis Robert Voting Member Industry - Retail
Gordon Tammy Voting Member Regulator - State
Krzyzanowski Rebecca Voting Member Regulator - State
Pelech Todd Voting Member Regulator - State
Romo Nela Voting Member Industry - Service
Touhey Michael Voting Member Regulator - Local
Willis Richard Voting Member Industry - Service
Bongo-Box Christina At-Large Non-Voting Industry - Service
Craig Betsy At-Large Non-Voting Industry - Support
Derr Samuel At-Large Non-Voting Industry - Service
Karlicek Dianna At-Large Non-Voting Regulator - Local
Mers Donald Todd At-Large Non-Voting Regulator - State
Schaffner Don At-Large Non-Voting Academia
Shelton Susan At-Large Non-Voting Regulator - State
Thesmar Hilary At-Large Non-Voting Industry - Retail
Wijesekera Dilshika At-Large Non-Voting Industry - Retail

Committee Name: Product Assessment Committee 12 Voting Members 23 Total Members (5Industry:5Regulatory:1Academia:1Consumer)



Employer City State Telephone
NC DHHS Gastonia NC
Amazon Seattle WA
Virginia Tech University VA
Publix Super Market Boynton Beach FL
Southern Nevada Health District Las Vegas NV 702-759-1634
Stop Foodborne Illness New York NY
Microbac Laboratories Inc Pittsburgh PA 412-699-0919
Starbucks Coffee Corp Seattle WA 415-542-6064
SCDHEC Columbia SC 803-896-0640
Michigan Department of Ag & RD Roscommon MI 517-719-7919
Arizona Department of Health Services Phoenix AZ 602-364-3122
El Pollo Loco West Covina CA 949-689-3101
Washoe County Health District Reno NV 775-328-2698
Mandalay Las Vegas NV
Little Caesars Enterprises, Inc Detroit MN
MenuTrinfo Fort Collins CO 970-295-4370
Elite Food Safety Training Naperville IL 630-776-3430
Washoe County Health District Reno NV 775-328-2614
Ohio Department of Agriculture Reynoldsburg OH
Rutgers University New Brunswick NJ
Washington State Department of Health Olympia WA 509-212-1206
FMI Arlington VA 202-220-0658
Amazon Seattle WA
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Email
veronica.bryant@dhhs.nc.gov
jonfreed@amazon.com

Victoria.Burgess@Publix.com
ntburns@cox.net
laurenb31@gmail.com
david.crownover@microbac.com
rcurtis@starbucks.com
gordontl@dhec.sc.gov
krzyzanowskir@michigan.gov
todd.peelch@azdhs.gov
nromo@elpolloloco.com
mtouhey@washoecounty.us
rwillis@mandalaybay.com
christina.bongo-box@lcecorp.com
menu@menutrinfo.com
sderr@elitefoodsafety.com
dkarlicek@washoecounty.us
tmers@agri.ohio.gov
don.schaffner@rutgers.edu
susan.shelton@doh.wa.gov
hthesmar@fmi.org
dilshika@amazon.com
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